
  Updated Schedule: 8/7/2025 

This is an updated schedule!!!!!!!!!! 

 

Contemporary Choir Schedule – Fall 2025 

 August 7 Thursday practice 7:00pm 

 August 14 Thursday Assumption Mass at 7:00pm 

 August 21 Thursday practice 7:00pm 

 August 28 Thursday no practice 

 September 4 Thursday practice 7:00pm 

 September 7 Sunday Mass at 11:00am 

 September 11 Thursday practice 7:00pm 

 September 18 Thursday practice 7:00pm 

 September 21 Sunday Mass at 9:00am 

 September 25 Thursday practice 7:00pm 

 October 2 Thursday practice 7:00pm 

 October 4 Saturday Mass at 4:30pm 

 October 9 Thursday practice 7:00pm 

 October 16 Thursday practice 7:00pm 

 October 19 Sunday Mass at 11:00am 

 October 23 Thursday practice 7:00pm 

 October 25 Saturday Mass at 4:30pm 

 October 30 Thursday practice 7:00pm 

 November 6 Thursday no practice 

 November 13 Thursday no practice 

 November 20 Thursday practice 7:00pm 

 November 27 Thursday Thanksgiving Mass at 9:00am 

 November 30 Sunday Mass at 9:00am 

 December 4 Thursday no practice 

 December 11 Thursday practice 7:00pm 

 December 14 Sunday Mass at 11:00am 

 December 18 Thursday practice 7:00pm 

 December 21 Sunday practice at 6:30pm 

 December 25 Thursday Christmas Day Mass at 11:00am 

 January 1-31, 2025  January hiatus 


